Winholt Equipment  I  20 Crossways Park North, Suite 205  I  Woodbury, New York  11797
Pennsylvania   I   Texas   I   California
800.444.3595   I  sales@winholt.com  I   www.winholt.com
Founded in 1946
S
T
A
IN

4.2026
equipment
winholt
Founded in 1946
Stainless Steel
Wall Flashing
Freight Class: 175
Model Number Order #
Width (A)
(in)
Length (B)
(in)
Wt per Panel
(lb)
Stainless Steel Panels
SSWF-18-36120 1155470 36 120 61
SSWF-18-48120 1155342 48 120 81
SSWF-18-36144 1155471 36 144 73
SSWF-18-48144 1155469 48 144 97
Model Number Order #
Width (C)
(in)
Height (D)
(in)
Corner Wall Caps
SSWC-7.25-22-96 1158582 7 ¼ 96
SSWC-7.25-22-120 1158583 7 ¼ 120
SSWC-7.25-22-144 1158584 7 ¼ 144
SSWC-8-22-96 1158585 8 96
SSWC-8-22-120 1158586 8 120
SSWC-8-22-144 1158587 8 144
Model Number Order #
Length
(in)
Inside Corner